

Muni Lal vs. Sita Devi and others.

RSA No. 34 of 2023

17.02.2023

Present: Mr. Hem Chand Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Notice to the respondents returnable for 24th March, 2023 on taking steps within a week.

CMP No. 1420 of 2023

Notice in the aforesaid terms.

February 17, 2023
(naveen)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Vacation Judge